L20 000 21 55 45

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bi	usiness Entity Name	۵)			
(50	Jamess Chary Ham	c)			
	- A Niverbank				
(DC	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	•				





300363982503

04/16/21--01015--022 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO:		tration Section on of Corporations				
SUBJE		DPASS INVESTMENTS LLC				
30001		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)			
The en	closed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	ed for filing.			
Please	return al	ll correspondence concerning this matter to	he following:			
	SONIA E PASSLEY RHULE					
		(Nan	e of Person)			
	(Firm/Company)					
	7606 EMBASSY BLVD					
	(Address)					
	MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33023					
		(City/Sta	e and Zip Code)			
For fur	ther info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:				
	SONI	A E PASSLEY RHULE	754 246 5294 at ()			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclose	ed is a cho	eck for the following amount:				
		Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		ng Address:	Street Address:			
	Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of		Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil PDPASS INVESTMENTS LI				
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on 07/22/2020	and assigned		
	document number L200002	5545			
3.	Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 04/30/2021 ve date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ective date on the Department of State's records.			
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuar 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).					
	Halt of business due to Covid	9 pandemic.			
	Halt of business due to Covid 1	9 nandemic	11000		
	Halt of business due to Covid 1	·			
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ser the name and address of the person a Sonia Elaine Passley Rhule	ppointed to wind up the company's		
7606 Embassy Boulevard					
		Miramar, Fl 33023			
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signs activities and affairs:	gnature of the person appointed and listed		
	1211/hule	Sonia Passley	Rhule		
	Signature		Printed Name		
		FILING FEE: \$25.00			